
Tax lnvoice

lnvoice No.

GPr25-2Gr1664

Dated

27-Nov-2O25
Oelivery Note Mode/T erms of Paymenl

Supplie/s Ref Other Reference(s)

Buye/s O No

20251124{J31
Dated

2+Nov-2025
Despatcfr Document No Delivery Note Date

Despatched through

WALKIN UR-SELVA AMTZ CAMPUS

Destination

G.P. BUILDCON IATERJALS
G-1 , Sai Srinivasa Towers, 29 - Sripuri Colorry
Kakaguda, Secunderabad - 15
Ph No:9866 1 16375(Pavan)
GSTIN/UlN: 36A|ZPG81't 9p.t29
State Name: Telangana, Code: 36

AMTZ Medpolis Square 80i pvt Ltd
Vm Steel Projrt Town Ship Sub Post ofice,Ground, plot. No: D1-
56, HUB Building, AMTZ CAMPUS, pragati
maidan,Vishakhapatnam
Vishakapatanam,Andra Pradesh,53OO3.t
GSTIN/UIN : 37AAXCA5638G1Z4
State Name : Andhra pradesh. Code:37

Buyer
E-Mail : g.pbuildcon ail.com

Terms of Delivery

HSN/SAC Ouantiv Rate per Disc. % Amount

GWS 8OO.4INCH ANGLE GRI DER
SLNO:4302O6233

GRINDINGWEEL.4INCH

tGsT @ 18 %

Total

T

2

Description of Goods

a.

d

*

1

SI
No.

-1i]
'tr

8467

8507

, t{os

5 NOS

3,050.0O

50.00

18

NOS

NOS

%

3,050.00

250.00

3,300.00

594.00

6 NOS t 3,894.00

INR Thre€ Thousand Eight Hundr€d Ninety Four On
E. & O.E

ly

Amount Chargeab,e (in words)

Tax Amount (in words) : INR Five Hundred Ninety Four Only

HSN/SAC

Total

ONBrancfi & IFS Code: Vikrimpuri & lC
We declare that this invoice sho$rs the adual price of the

AJzPc81 I 9P

3,3fir.(x) 594.00

Amount
Tax

594.00

Rate

described and that all rs are true and correc-t

8467
8507

Company's PAN
Declaration

Taxable
Value
3,O50.00

250.0O
549.00

45_00

Total
Tax Amount

549.00
45.00

1Ao/o

1Ao/o

Companys Bank Details
Bank Name ; tctct BANK LTD
A/c No. : 63()805500{,95

o nSecunderabad

MA
Seal and Signature for G.P.

P Verified
SUBJECT TO HYDERABAD JURISDICTION

Thls is a Computer Generated lnvoice


